

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3955-3958/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/04/2008, 2/5/2008, 5/5/2008 &  
6/5/2008 in CRLA No. 1368/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

OMPRAKASH DAULATRAM NOGAJA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INTELLIGENCE OFFICER,NAR.CON.BURE.&amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 26/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.  
Mr, Sanjay Sen, Adv.  
Mr.Rana S. Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. Shyam Dewani, Adv.  
Mr.Manish P.S. Chauhan, Adv.  
Ms.Mridul Chakraborty, Adv.  
Ms.Ruchika Rathi, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Prag P. Tripathi, ASG  
Mr.B.K.Prasad, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERLet affidavit be filed by 29th May, 2008. An advance copy  
of the said affidavit be served on the other side.

List on 30th May, 2008.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master