

ITEM NO.6A  
(Mentioning matter)

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.Nos.6099-6102/2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.984-987/2008

OMPRAKASH DAULATRAM NOGAJA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INTELLIGENCE OFFICER, NAR.CON.BURE.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Application for relaxation of the additional conditions of bail)

Date: 19/08/2009 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rana S. Biswas, Adv.  
Mr. Mridul Chakraborty, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Biswas, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Taken on board.  
Issue notice returnable in two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER