

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P..NOS.6099-6102/2009 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 984-987/2008

OMPRAKASH DAULATRAM NOGAJA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INTELLIGENCE OFFICER,NAR.CON.BURE.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(For relaxation of the additional conditions of bail imposed vide order dated 30.05.2008 and/or modification of the order dated 30.05.2008 under order XLVII of Supreme Court Rules and office report)

Date: 03/11/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Ghoush,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Sen,Adv.  
Mr. Rana S. Biswas,Adv.  
Mr. Shyam Dewani,Adv.  
Mr. Mridul Chakravarty,Adv.  
Mr. Mathru Gupta Mishra,Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi,ASG  
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.  
Mr. A. Deb Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Anuj Bhandari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER